INLINE STRAINER COMPATIBLE
WITH WAGNER - PUMA

Type Wagner and Puma 027 hl44mm

cob

FM3701

FM3702

FM3703

FM3704

SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

DESCRIPTION

Inline strainer type Wagner

Inline strainer type Wagner

Inline strainer type Wagner

Inline strainer type Wagner

MESH

20

50

100

200

OEM REF.

0291564

3514069

3514068

0295721
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